
Stand: 08.11.2021 / 09:23:28

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel [382145004] 06.11.2021 - 07.11.2021

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Strandperle227Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 8.40

Brillante Kaya22Anna-Lena Jerzembeck (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 8.20

Paulena 2192Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 8.00

Antaris First G3Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.80

Macrona B182Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.70

Lucky's Victoria's Secret180Delia Glück (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 7.60

Bella Belantis11Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)7. P 7.40

Folkens Feldrose130Sabrina Krist (RURV Rastede)7. P 7.40

Vitali ST240Kristin Moritz (RUFV Hooksiel)9. 7.30

Phelicia W WE193Louisa Wedermann (RC Friederikensiel)10. 7.20

Bahira 124Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 7.10

Djaikeh77Viola Abrahams (RC Oldenburger Land)12. 7.00

Dancing Rose 655Rebekka Adam (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)13. 6.90

Dostanos89Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)13. 6.90

Felina 210110Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)15. 6.80

Herzblatt 33157Ida Janetzko (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 6.50

Fydelio d'Aprés149Josephine Whittingham (RG Dangast e.V.)17. 6.40

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Divergent74Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.00

Finest Flaneur118Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.80

Antaris First G3Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.60

Diamo Royal71Cathrin Sanders (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.40

Paulena 2192Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.40

Fürst Flarino143Sandra Siemers (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)6. 7.00

Brillante Kaya22Anna-Lena Jerzembeck (RV Ganderkesee)7. 6.20

Ruby Friday 3210Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)7. 6.20

Bahira 124Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 6.00

Furdinand142Viola Abrahams (RC Oldenburger Land)9. 6.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Faibel 16101Marlies Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)1. P 7.70

Dhana 2069Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)2. P 7.50

Foster 42132Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.30

Freigeist 9138Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Candy 66932Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 6.80

D'accord 7448Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 6.70

Schürzenjäger B218Susanne Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 6.70

Firlevanz120Nina Schweers (TG Weser-West e.V.)8. P 6.60

Starbucks 17225Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)9. 6.50

Derek 1765Chiara Sophie Stöver (RC Hude e.V.)10. 6.40

Dolce Vita 21378Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.40

Don Ferragamo81Jana Fröhlich (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.40

King Louis 20167Kerstin Röver (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.30

Diziano Da Vinci75Sina-Johanna Hagena (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 6.20

Lexa 41175Sonja Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 6.20

Bourani R21Lene Sophie Osterloh (RURV Rastede)16. 6.00

Fürstenball's Traum147Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.00

Grandiosa 87155Tessa Ammermann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.00

Dance of Joy 453Sarah Christine Hündling (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 5.80

Legrettico173Uta Kruse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)19. 5.80

Desire 4566Sylvia Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)21. 5.60

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Future Star 6148Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)1. P 8.00

Fun Forever 2141Jenna Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.70

Schürzenjäger B218Susanne Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.50

Foster 42132Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.40
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Starbucks 17225Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P 7.30

Dhana 2069Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)6. P 7.10

D'accord 7448Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. 7.00

Candy 66932Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 6.70

Firlevanz120Nina Schweers (TG Weser-West e.V.)9. 6.60

Dance of Joy 453Cathrin Sanders (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.50

Fürstenball's Traum147Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 6.40

Derek 1765Chiara Sophie Stöver (RC Hude e.V.)12. 5.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

For ever Pleasure N131Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Paulena 2192Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.30

Topsy U232Jordis Gottwald (RC Helle e.V.)3. P 7.20

Butts Levke26Alia Vanessa Weyhausen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.00

Deejay 1459Lentje Adele Kroon (RC Helle e.V.)5. P 6.90

Kleine Wundertüte168Fenke Bäuerle (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)5. P 6.90

Choco Chanel39Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 6.80

Enjoy Festiwal WS96Doreen Hoff (RURV Rastede)7. P 6.80

DJ Skywalker 276Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)9. 6.70

Freixenet 69139Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.70

Cadillac 6528Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.60

Camelot E WE31Cordula ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 6.60

Royal Dance S208Jantke Meyer (RURV Rastede)13. 6.50

Daila R50Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.40

Flocke 297126Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)15. 6.30

Bella Belantis11Simone Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 5.80

Riana 62205Natalie Groenewold (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 5.40

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

For ever Pleasure N131Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Paulena 2192Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.50

Columbo 6145Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.10

Royal Dance S208Jantke Meyer (RURV Rastede)4. P 7.00

Topsy U232Jordis Gottwald (RC Helle e.V.)5. P 6.90

DJ Skywalker 276Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)6. P 6.80

Cadillac 6528Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.70

Eskephania97Annika Schiel (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)8. 6.60

Shayan 6220Alicia Brunen (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)8. 6.60

Adriano 2271Kristine Scheibel (RuFV Norderney e.V.)10. 6.50

Kleine Wundertüte168Fenke Bäuerle (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)10. 6.50

Freixenet 69139Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.40

Riana 62205Natalie Groenewold (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 6.40

Choco Chanel39Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 6.30

Daila R50Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30

Enjoy Festiwal WS96Doreen Hoff (RURV Rastede)16. 6.20

Ysbrand E 2245Hilke Elgersma (PSC Westerholt e.V.)17. 5.20

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Sia Gold222Ramona Dayan (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.00

Captain Chaos AS35Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.70

Deejay 1459Inga Kroon (RC Helle e.V.)3. P 7.50

Sammy Jo 25213Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Bella Royal T13Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)5. P 7.30

Silver Convention AS223Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. P 7.20

Dance forever52Julia Büsselmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 6.80

Fürst Flarino143Sandra Siemers (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 6.80

Dressman 4692Tanja Wilts (RFC Moorlage e.V.)9. 6.70

Sakima 4211Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)9. 6.70

Bella Cavalla 212Frauke Graalmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. 6.50

Javelin 4162Geesche Fierkens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.30
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Ysbrand E 2245Hilke Elgersma (PSC Westerholt e.V.)12. 6.30

Maddox 32183Katrin Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 6.20

Columbo 6145Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 6.10

Adriano 2271Kristine Scheibel (RuFV Norderney e.V.)16. 5.80

Laudano 6172Hedda Rohlfs (RC Friederikensiel)17. 5.70

Gadi 3150Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 5.40

Dream Comes True91Anna-Sophia Janssen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 5.00

Eskephania97Annika Schiel (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)20. 4.80

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L**

Sammy Jo 25213Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Lexa 41175Sonja Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Captain Chaos AS35Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.10

Douglass90Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 6.80

Dance of Joy 453Sarah Christine Hündling (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 6.50

Maddox 32183Katrin Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 6.10

Fleur 440124Emma Gruben (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 5.90

Sakima 4211Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)8. 5.80

Donna-Bellissima 287Beate Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 5.70

Bella Cavalla 212Frauke Graalmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 5.50

Dolce Vita 21378Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 5.30

Feel the magic248Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)12. 4.80

Buddenbrook R24Lene Sophie Osterloh (RURV Rastede)13. 4.50
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